
CLASSIFICA OPEN 
ATLETI PUNTI PUNTI PUNTI tot. 2 miglior punteggi

1° SQUADRA 28: INTURRI ROGGERO 63 63 42 126 ESC
2° SQUADRA 8: CRESCINI BROCCHI POLI 63 63 63 126 FRANCIACORTA
3° SQUADRA 1: SCARONI ROLFI 63 63 60 126 FRANCIACORTA
4° SQUADRA 26: ALBIERO BOSIO 44 63 63 126 DESENZANO
5° SQUADRA 46:  CANSELLA CAIFA 37 63 63 126 DESENZANO
1° SQUADRA 20: BERTAIOLA SAVIO 33 63 63 126 DESENZANO
6° SQUADRA 5: PESCI BERGAMASCHI 63 0 63 126 BORGOPONCARALE
2° SQUADRA 2: VALERIO TEMPONI EDALINI 61 63 56 124 GARDONE
7° SQUADRA 45: RAINONE TOGNAZZI 61 63 35 124 ERTS
8° SQUADRA 6: CEFIS SCHICCHI 59 63 59 122 SASSABANEK

SQUADRA 11: BONASSI IORIO 57 63 43 120
3° SQUADRA 34: BUCCHERI TRAVAGLIATI 56 63 0 119 ESC

SQUADRA 9: BETTINSOLI MORETTA 63 55 0 118
SQUADRA 32: MORENI TELLAROLI 63 55 55 118
SQUADRA 23: CORRA CORRA 63 47 55 118
SQUADRA 3: CALDERA DI BETTA CENA L. 38 54 63 117
SQUARA 12: MONTINI CORBERI 59 0 57 116

4° SQUADRA 42: RAGNOLI MINELLI 59 29 56 115 ERTS
5° SQUADRA 37: KISLITSYNA CANCARINI 49 34 63 112 DESENZANO

SQUADRA 50: PUGLIA TONIOLO 0 54 57 111
SQUADRA 39: FUGAZZA BERNARDI 63 46 31 109
SQUADRA 29: GENNARO SEMENKOV 46 16 61 107
SQUADRA 16: ANNI MORETTI CENA 63 42 0 105
SQUADRA 7: BINI CHIESA SCAGLIONI 53 52 0 105

6° SQUADRA 44: FERRARI BRAMBILLA 43 61 0 104 ERTS VALOTTI
SQUADRA 49: CONSOLO CAVALLI CATINA 40 63 0 103
SQUADRA 18: ZAMBONI PINELLI 63 39 0 102

7° SQUADRA 41: CORDOVANI PALMISANO 58 43 0 101 ERTS
SQUADRA 13: GAMBA BOSCARINI 49 49 0 98
SQUADRA 17: CENA CAVALLI 33 63 24 96

8° SQUADRA 30: MOLINARI CASELLA 63 20 30 93 DESENZANO
SQUADRA 14: VIGNOLA UGOLINI 39 48 0 87
SQUADRA 4: MARCHIONNI MANCINI 22 24 0 46
SQUADRA 47: PIETROSANTI CAIFA FRANZONI 55 31 31 86
SQUADRA 21: VENTURA COZZI 26 59 0 85
SQUADRA 51: ABBONDINI ISIDORI 0 41 43 84
SQUADRA 10: FERRARI ZANOTTI 57 13 8 70
SQUADRA 22: CONZADORI GUERINI 63 0 0 63
SQUADRA 43: BRACCHI ZUBBI 63 0 0 63
SQUADRA 52: CAVALLI RAMANZINI 0 63 0 63
SQUADRA 33: FINOCCHIARO MELI 62 0 0 62
SQUADRA 38: SENCO BAZZANI 60 0 0 60
SQUADRA 19: TONINELLI MOROSINI 59 0 0 59
SQUADRA 27: GASPAROTTI DIANI 15 41 9 56
SQUADRA 8 BIS: BARBARO MAESTRINI 52 0 0 52
SQUADRA 48: PITOSSI MAROCCHI 50 0 0 50
SQUADRA 36: CARDARELLI SORIANO 44 0 0 44
SQUADRA 31: BUTERA ROVETTA 22 14 22 44
SQUADRA 15: MIOTTO MIOTTO 41 0 0 41
SQUADRA 25: CERVI GUERINI 34 0 0 34
SQUADRA 35: MICHELETTI ZINESI 32 0 0 32
SQUADRA 24: CENA VOLTA 25 0 0 25
SQUADRA 40: MASSOLI PADERNO 7 0 0 7

QUALIFICATI AL MASTER OPEN MASCHILE

ATLETI PUNTI PUNTI PUNTI tot. 2 miglior punteggi
1° SQUADRA 28: INTURRI ROGGERO 63 63 42 126
2° SQUADRA 8: CRESCINI BROCCHI POLI 63 63 63 126
3° SQUADRA 1: SCARONI ROLFI 63 63 60 126
4° SQUADRA 26: ALBIERO BOSIO 44 63 63 126
5° SQUADRA 46:  CANSELLA CAIFA 37 63 63 126
6° SQUADRA 5: PESCI BERGAMASCHI 63 0 63 126
7° SQUADRA 45: RAINONE TOGNAZZI 61 63 35 124
8° SQUADRA 6: CEFIS SCHICCHI 59 63 59 122

QUALIFICATI AL MASTER OPEN FEMMINILE

1° SQUADRA 20: BERTAIOLA SAVIO 33 63 63 126
2° SQUADRA 2: VALERIO TEMPONI EDALINI 61 63 56 124
3° SQUADRA 34: BUCCHERI TRAVAGLIATI 56 63 0 119
4° SQUADRA 42: RAGNOLI MINELLI 59 29 56 115
5° SQUADRA 37: KISLITSYNA CANCARINI 49 34 63 112
6° SQUADRA 44: FERRARI BRAMBILLA 43 61 0 104
7° SQUADRA 41: CORDOVANI PALMISANO 58 43 0 101
8° SQUADRA 30: MOLINARI CASELLA 63 20 30 93


	Foglio1

